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49.754
-

-
J. M

agnussen / A. G
arcia

C
orvette Racing

11
5

1
3

G
TLM

C
hevrolet C

orvette C
7.R

106.652
1

49.920
+

0.166
+

0.166
L. Vanthoor / E. Bam

ber
Porsche G

T Team
14

6
2

912
G

TLM
Porsche 911 RSR

106.297
2

49.945
+

0.191
+

0.025
J. H

and / D
. M

ueller
Ford C

hip G
anassi Racing

13
3

3
66

G
TLM

Ford G
T

106.244
3

50.048
+

0.294
+

0.103
O

. G
avin / T. M

ilner
C

orvette Racing
10

7
4

4
G

TLM
C

hevrolet C
orvette C

7.R
106.025

4
50.106

+
0.352

+
0.058

R. Briscoe / R. W
estbrook

Ford C
hip G

anassi Racing
11

10
5

67
G

TLM
Ford G

T
105.903

5
50.285

+
0.531

+
0.179

J. Krohn / J. Edw
ards

BM
W

 Team
 RLL

10
4

6
24

G
TLM

BM
W

 M
8 G
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105.526

6
50.385

+
0.631

+
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A
. Sim

s / C
. D

e Phillippi
BM

W
 Team

 RLL
9

8
7

25
G

TLM
BM

W
 M

8 G
TE

105.316
7

50.656
+

0.902
+

0.271
N

. Tandy / P. Pilet
Porsche G

T Team
15

7
8

911
G

TLM
Porsche 911 RSR

104.753
8

51.491
+

1.737
+

0.835
P. Long / C

. N
ielsen

W
right M

otorsports
8

5
9

58
G

TD
Porsche 911 G

T3 R
103.054

1
51.628

+
1.874

+
0.137

D
. Baum

ann / K. M
arcelli

3G
T Racing

7
4

10
14

G
TD

Lexus RC
 F G

T3
102.781

2
51.705

+
1.951

+
0.077

J. H
aw

ksw
orth / M

. Farnbacher
3G

T Racing
6

4
11

15
G

TD
Lexus RC

 F G
T3

102.628
3

51.838
+

2.084
+

0.133
B. Sellers / M

. Snow
Paul M

iller Racing
10

9
12

48
G

TD
Lam

borghini H
uracan G

T3
102.364

4
51.848

+
2.094

+
0.010

C
. M

acN
eil / G

. Jeannette
Scuderia C

orsa
7

5
13

63
G

TD
Ferrari 488 G

T3
102.345

5
51.884

+
2.130

+
0.036

R. Foley / B. Auberlen
Turner M

otorsport
10

7
14

96
G

TD
BM

W
 M

6 G
T3

102.274
6

51.989
+

2.235
+
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J. M

arks / L. Aschenbach
M

eyer Shank Racing w
/ C

urb-A
gajanian

9
6

15
93

G
TD

A
cura N

SX G
T3

102.067
7

51.989
+

2.235
+
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B. Keating / J. Bleekem

olen
M

ercedes-A
M

G
 Team

 Riley M
otorsports

9
6

16
33

G
TD

M
ercedes-A

M
G

 G
T3

102.067
8

52.137
+

2.383
+

0.148
K. Legge / A

. Parente
M

eyer Shank Racing w
/ C

urb-A
gajanian

8
4

17
86

G
TD

A
cura N

SX G
T3

101.777
9

52.680
+

2.926
+

0.543
J. Potter / A

. Lally
M

agnus Racing
7

6
18

44
G

TD
A

udi R8 LM
S G

T3
100.728

10
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49.754
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A
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G
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ph

Patrick Long
Lap

C
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A
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106.6 M
ph

G
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49.754
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Patrick Long
103.0 M
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